• 25% Thicker Wall on
Ribbed Hose
· Easily handles pressure
“spikes” that often happen
during dispensing
• All Stainless-Steel
Construction –
· Top-of-the-Line

toughness and cost effectiveness. It is the smart choice over competitive
products.
OPW
• Non-Corrosive Stainless-Steel
• 25% Thicker Wall on Convoluted
Hose (0.016") - higher burst strength
capability
• UL 536 Fire Rated
• Not All Stainless-Steel – Corrosion builds up on couplings
• Wall Thickness (0.012") on Convoluted Hose - lower burst strength capability
COMPETITIONvs.
Model Number NPT Thread Size
in.
Length
in.            mm
FCW15-MM18 1.5" 18" 457
FCW15-MM24 1.5" 24" 610
FCW20-MM18 2.0" 18" 457
FCW20-MM24 2.0" 24" 610
Model Number NPT Thread Size
in.
Length
in.            mm
FCW15-SWM18 1.5" 18" 457
FCW15-SWM24 1.5" 24" 610
FCW20-SWM18 2.0" 18" 457
FCW20-SWM24 2.0" 24" 610
Male x Male Models Male Swivel x Male Models
Features and benefits of the COMMANDO™ Extremely
Tough Stainless-Steel Flexible Connectors include:
• 25% thicker wall on ribbed hose